
2017-18 School Calendar 
 

Sep 04 Mon 

Sep 05 Tue 

Sep 06 Wed 

Sep 07 Thu 

Sep 08 Fri 

STAT 
 

*WW... 

WDCBA 

    HGFE 

    ABCD 

Oct 30 Mon 

Oct 31 Tue 

Nov 01 Wed 

Nov 02 Thu 

Nov 03 Fri 

 WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    *HGFE 

    EQGH 

Jan 08 Mon 

Jan 09 Tue 

Jan 10 Wed 

Jan 11 Thu 

Jan 12 Fri 

  WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    EQFH 

Mar 05 Mon 

Mar 06 Tue 

Mar 07 Wed 

Mar 08 Thu 

Mar 09 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    EQFG 

May 14 Mon 

May 15 Tue 

May 16 Wed 

May 17 Thu 

May 18 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

   *DCBA 

    HGFE 

    EQGH 

Sep 11 Mon 

Sep 12 Tue 

Sep 13 Wed 

Sep 14 Thu 

Sep 15 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    EQFG 

Nov 06 Mon 

Nov 07 Tue 

Nov 08 Wed 

Nov 09 Thu 

Nov 10 Fri 

    ABCD 

 WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    AQCD 

Jan 15 Mon 

Jan 16 Tue 

Jan 17 Wed 

Jan 18 Thu 

Jan 19 Fri 

         NID     

 WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    ABCD 

Mar 26 Mon 

Mar 27 Tue 

Mar 28 Wed 

Mar 29 Thu 

Mar 30 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

 Good Fri 

May 21 Mon 

May 22 Tue 

May 23 Wed 

May 24 Thu 

May 25 Fri 

Victoria 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    ABCD 

Sep 18 Mon 

Sep 19 Tue 

Sep 20 Wed 

Sep 21 Thu 

Sep 22 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

   AQBC 

Nov 13 Mon 

Nov 14 Tue 

Nov 15 Wed 

Nov 16 Thu 

Nov 17 Fri 

Remembr 

  WEFGH 

   * DCBA 

    HGFE 

    ABCD 

Jan 22 Mon 

Jan 23 Tue 

Jan 24 Wed 

Jan 25 Thu 

Jan 26 Fri 

 WABCD 

EFGH 

*DCBA 

EXAMS/I 

TurnAround 

Apr 02 Mon 

Apr 03 Tue 

Apr 04 Wed 

Apr 05 Thu 

Apr 06 Fri 

    Easter 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

ABCD 

May 28 Mon 

May 29 Tue 

May 30 Wed 

May 31 Thu 

Jun 01 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    AQBD 

Sep 25 Mon 

Sep 26 Tue 

Sep 27 Wed 

Sep 28 Thu 

Sep 29 Fri 

     NID 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

  AQCD 

Nov 20 Mon 

Nov 21 Tue 

Nov 22 Wed 

Nov 23 Thu 

Nov 24 Fri 

  WABCD 

 QQGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    EFGH 

Jan 29 Mon 

Jan 30 Tue 

Jan 31 Wed 

Feb 01 Thu 

Feb 02 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    AQBD 

Apr 09 Mon 

Apr 10 Tue 

Apr 11 Wed 

Apr 12 Thu 

Apr 13 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

  DCBA 

   *HGFE 

BQCD 

Jun 04 Mon 

Jun 05 Tue 

Jun 06 Wed 

Jun 07 Thu 

Jun 08 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    FQGH 

Oct 02 Mon 

Oct 03 Tue 

Oct 04 Wed 

Oct 05 Thu 

Oct 06 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    EQFH 

Nov 27 Mon 

Nov 28 Tue 

Nov 29 Wed 

Nov 30 Thu 

Dec 01 Fri 

      NID  

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    ABCD 

Feb 05 Mon 

Feb 06 Tue 

Feb 07 Wed 

Feb 08 Thu 

Feb 09 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    FQGH 

Apr 16 Mon 

Apr 17 Tue 

Apr 18 Wed 

Apr 19 Thu 

Apr 20 Fri 

ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

      NID     

Jun 11 Mon 

Jun 12 Tue 

Jun 13 Wed 

Jun 14 Thu 

Jun 15 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DXBA 

    HGFE 

    AQCD 

Oct 09 Mon 

Oct 10 Tue 

Oct 11 Wed 

Oct 12 Thu 

Oct 13 Fri 

Thanks 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    ABCD 

Dec 04 Mon 

Dec 05 Tue 

Dec 06 Wed 

Dec 07 Thu 

Dec 08 Fri 

WABCD 

EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    BQCD 

Feb 12 Mon 

Feb 13 Tue 

Feb 14 Wed 

Feb 15 Thu 

Feb 16 Fri 

    Family 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    ABCD 

Apr 23 Mon 

Apr 24 Tue 

Apr 25 Wed 

Apr 26 Thu 

Apr 27 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

   *DCBA 

    HGFE 

    EQFH 

Jun 18 Mon 

Jun 19 Tue 

Jun 20 Wed 

Jun 21 Thu 

Jun 22 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

EQFG 

Oct 16 Mon 

Oct 17 Tue 

Oct 18 Wed 

Oct 19 Thu 

Oct 20 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH    

*DCBA 

    HGFE 

    Pro D 

Dec 11 Mon 

Dec 12 Tue 

Dec 13 Wed 

Dec 14 Thu 

Dec 15 Fri 

ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    FQGH 

Feb 19 Mon 

Feb 20 Tue 

Feb 21 Wed 

Feb 22 Thu 

Feb 23 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    Pro D 

Apr 30 Mon 

May 01 Tue 

May 02 Wed 

May 03 Thu 

May 04 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    Pro D 

Jun 25 Mon 

Jun 26 Tue 

Jun 27 Wed 

Jun 28 Thu 

Jun 29  Fri   

I DAY 

I DAY  

EXAMS 

      NID 

      NID 

Oct 23 Mon 

Oct 24 Tue 

Oct 25 Wed 

Oct 26 Thu 

Oct 27 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    AQBD 

Dec 18 Mon 

Dec 19 Tue 

Dec 20 Wed 

Dec 21 Thu 

Dec 22 Fri 

ABCD 

EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

  WAQBC 

Feb 26 Mon 

Feb 27 Tue 

Feb 28 Wed 

Mar 01 Thu 

Mar 02 Fri 

    ABCD 

WEFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    AQCD 

May 07 Mon 

May 08 Tue 

May 09 Wed 

May 10 Thu 

May 11 Fri 

WABCD 

    EFGH 

    DCBA 

    HGFE 

    AQBC 

  

 
NID = Non instructional day  END TERM REPORT CARDS 

I Day = busses run on these work completion days   November 10 November 17 

* = Early Dismissal   January 25 February 2 

QQ = Special Activity  April 19 April 27 

X = Awards Ceremony  June 22 June 28 



 


